enero
febrero
marzo

abril

mayo

junio

julio
agosto
septiembre
octubre
noviembre
diciembre

MAX.
209
213
361
347
286
321

86
168
155
258
466

290,7

MED.
114,25
89,725
194,45
252,51

181,5
140,02
49,608
83,251

105
191,34
277,78
219,03

MIN.
28
139,9
20,8
148
112
15
0,4
0
27
122
179,31
143
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Grafico 1. VALORES MENSUALES DE PRECIPITACION (mm.s) Estacion Japio
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MUNICIPIO: CALOTO
ESTACION: JAPIO
LATITUD: 0303N
LONGITUD: 7.267TW
ALTITUD: 1.015 m.s.n.m.
1995 - 1998
PERIODO: IDEAM
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